Division | Permits for month of

02-Apr-12

APPL / REP NAME

Aaron Boldman

Turner Residential
Properties

Ardyth Dixon

Ardyth Dixon

Linda Clary

Linda Clary

Michael Shipman

Brian Eckley

Johnny Gross

April Saunders

Lennie Bollinger

Stillwater Construction

Branson Highlans Home
Owners A

Daniel West

Kathryn Velvet

PROPERTY ADDRESS

2000 Deer Ln

110 North Ridge

2483 State Hwy K

2477 State Hwy K

184 Lawton #16

184 Lawton #20

120 Sunday Mtn Pass

116 Spicewood

2116 Ridgedale Rd

785 Seiler Rd

121 Hudson

135 Blush

120 Highalnds Ct

149 Dove Ct

181 River Bluff Dr

March 2012

SUBDIVISION

Emory Creek

Five Seasons
Five Seasons
Big Bear

Arcadia Landing

Big Bear

Highlands

Cross Creek Villa

France/Waters

106

109

110

16

21

59

9 thru
12

34, 36

24

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

MH

MH

Park Model/Deck

Shed

MH

SFH

SFH

SFH

Storage Bldg

Storage Bldg

Garage

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT#

12-0141

12-0151

12-0191

12-0181

12-0201

12-0211

12-0221

12-023i

12-0261

12-0251

12-0271

12-0301

12-0311

12-0281

12-0341

APPLICATION DATE

3/2/2012

3/2/2012

3/1/2012

3/1/2012

3/5/2012

3/5/2012

3/6/2012

3/14/2012

3/13/2012

3/12/2012

3/14/2012

3/20/2012

3/20/2012

3/16/2012

3/28/2012

PROPERTY NUMBER

09-7.0-35-000-000-008.000

06-7.0-25-000-000-019.035

09-8.0-28-000-000-028.000

09-8.0-28-000-000-028.000

09-5.0-15-000-000-026.001

09-5.0-15-000-000-026.001

19-1.0-01-002-018-006.000

18-7.0-35-004-026-001.000

20-4.0-17-000-000-014.002

20-4.0-19-000-000-013.000

05-8.0-28-000-000-023.000

19-1.0-01-002-016-020.000

08-7.0-26-004-009-028.000

08-7.0-35-003-004-014.000

18-1.0-12-003-001-014.000
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